
Pa
ge

 R
E2

    
    

   T
hu

rs
da

y,
 A

pr
il 

9,
 2

01
5 

- T
he

 IF
P 

- H
al

to
n 

H
ill

s 
- R

ea
l E

st
at

e 
Le

ad
er

 - 
w

w
w

.th
ei

fp
.c

a
RE/MAX

Real Estate Centre Inc.
905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Awesome, private treed ravine estate
Splendid gardens, inground pool, hot
tub, drive shed, Silver Creek, views
of CN Tower & min to Georgetown
GO. ~15 min to 401/407. Parking
for 50+. Far below r cost.W3135888

Halton Hills:13325 Hwy 7

$1,795,00045+ Ac

Erin: 4973 Trafalgar Rd

$610,0005+ Ac

Ballinafad: > 500’ Frontage. Set far
back on a knoll, backing onto forest.
3+1bdrm, 2wrm. Finished w/o lower
level with stunning sun rm.Hardwd
& Terra Cotta tiled floors. ~ 12 minutes
to Georgetown & GO train. X3029517

New steel clad shop w steel interior
walls! R40 insulation! Right-of-way
to shop. Gate. 3 separate areas.
2 drive-in doors:10’ x 12’. 600 amp,
single phase, 600 volts. FAE heat.
N of Ballinafad, W side. X3051029

Erin: 5266 Trafalgar Rd N

$2,500/mt +util~5,200 sq ft

for LEASE

~ 50ac hay. Treed area w pond. Cir
driveway to bungalow & buildings.
Quiet cul-de-sac. Tip at rear backs
onto B S Golf Course. SW of Acton.
<15min to M GO & 401@ Hwy 25!

H Hills: 13005 Esq-Nass TL

$925,000~99 Ac

Country estate! Huge paved circular
drvwy & drivwy to 2 car gar. 4BRs,
3WRs. Formal LR. Awesome Great
rm with cath ceiling & flr/ceiling
granite FP. Sep DR. Eat-in kit. Min
to 401/407 & GO train. W3114705

Milton: 8747 Mansewood Trail

$995,000~2 Ac

Rare Scottish style Century Stone!
5bdrm! 5,3pc. Insulated. MF laundry
High ceilings. Guest apt r/i in basmt.
Sparkling Silver Creek. Trails! 40ac
in crops. Geo-thermal. Mun water!
5 min to GO, 15 to 401. W3155980

Georgetown:13215 Hwy 7

$1,400,000134 Ac!

Scenic, private, crop farm with large
bungalow, (80x40’)drive shed with
shop & parking for 20+. Bridge over
creek. ~10ac forest in centre of farm
Paved rd. Natural gas! Minutes to
401 & Milton GO! W3101080

H Hills: 9637 Third Line

$2,295,000~ 98 Ac

• 2 BR + Den/Home Office
• 4 pc Main Bath & 5 pc Ensuite
• Open Concept w/Gas Fireplace
• 1.49 Acre Landscaped Lot
Did you know...it’s $779,900?

CountryEstatEBungalow

Heather (whiting) Morison
Broker ASA & CLHMS

Did you know...

That I am Your
Real Estate Resource

- With 30+ Years
Experience?

• 3 + 1 Bedrooms & 2 Baths
• Granite Counters & 2 Fireplaces
• 2 Kitchens - for Extended Family
• Double Deep 2+ Car Garage
• 1/2 Acre with 20 x 40 ft. Pool
Did you know...it’s $549,900?

• 3+1 Bedrooms & 2 Baths
• Updated Kitchen & Gas Fireplace
• Hardwood, Laminate & Ceramics
• Interlock Drive & Detached Garage
• Private Fenced Yard & Mature Trees
Did you know...it’s $374,900?

oPEnHousEsunday,aPril12, 20152-4PM
11gordon’sCrEEkCrt.,HaltonHills

in-townBungalowEdgEoftownBungalow

295 Alma St., Rockwood
Off: 519-853-9924 Fax: 519-856-9909

Direct: 905-873-4266

HOME WITH A HEART
“Move in Ready” 4 bedroom, 3 bath residence with renovated
kitchen and bathrooms and completely finished basement. Huge lot
with torage shed and big sundeck. It’s your move! Please ask for
Bruce $564,900. WW - 2069

SUPER SWEET STARTER
Immaculate 2 bedroom plus older home. Large fenced yard
with huge sundeck. Walk to “GO” station and Downtown.
Huge renovated kitchen and bathrooms, updated mechanics.
Quality flooring. This place just sparkles! Ask for Jennifer
$369,900.

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN www.wildwoodrealty.ca

TONY FITZSIMONS*
Ext. #5

LINDA ELMSLIE*
Ext. #3

* Sales Representative ** Broker *** Broker of Record

MARGARET OSTRANDER-FLEET*
Ext. #7

HARALD SCHUBERT*
Ext. #6

JACK ZITMAN*
Cell - 416-568-9787

JENNIFER ELMSLIE**
Ext. #4

BRUCE ELMSLIE***
President - Ext. 2

$564,900

$369,900

$509,900

COUNTRY LIVING - PAVED ROAD
Enjoy long country views from this spotless home just minutes from
GlenWilliams! 3 bedrooms and reno’dmain bath.Bright ,ground level
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